

## Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

10-19-1963

From: J.M. Powell (10/19/63)

J.M. Powell

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

## Recommended Citation

 $Powell, J. \ (1963). \ From: J.M. \ Powell \ (10/19/63). \ Retrieved \ from \ https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/1510$ 

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



from the desk of Ot. 19, 1963 J. M. POWELL Lettere. It i my frozen high esteem not only by more power to afor. Plens, sel me

from the desk of J. M. POWELL